
Hygostar fine knitted glove ULTRA FLEX HAND 3/4 PU
coating, white, size XXL, 3/4 dipped

Work gloves ULTRA FLEX HAND 3/4 coated by Hygostar: The Ultra Flex Hand with 3/4
coating on the palm and back of the hand provides increased protection and a very good
abrasion resistance. Thanks to the nylon fine knit the glove has an excellent tactile
sensitivity and a secure grip (even in wet conditions). It offers high durability and tear
resistance and is used especially in areas where precise work is required.
• Nylon, palm and ¾ back of the hand PU-coated
• good protection, very hard wearing
• high tear and abrasion resistance
• excellent tactile sensitivity, secure grip

item number WL50069

model Hygostar-338122
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model line Hygostar Ultra Flex

manufacturer FRANZ MENSCH

manufacturer item number 338122

order unit 1 PU

content unit 12 pair

colour manufacturer white

Colour white

material gloves nylon

glove size XXL

coating coated palms

powder-free yes

knobs no

Other versions
item number glove size

WL50079 XS

WL50077 S

WL50075 M

WL50073 L

WL50071 XL

WL50069 XXL

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

2 / 2
28.03.2024

https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl50079
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl50079
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl50077
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl50077
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl50075
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl50075
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl50073
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl50073
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl50071
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl50071
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl50069
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl50069
http://www.tcpdf.org

