

Hygostar fine knitted glove ULTRA FLEX HAND 3/4 PU coating, white, size XXL, 3/4 dipped



Work gloves ULTRA FLEX HAND 3/4 coated by Hygostar: The Ultra Flex Hand with 3/4 coating on the palm and back of the hand provides increased protection and a very good abrasion resistance. Thanks to the nylon fine knit the glove has an excellent tactile sensitivity and a secure grip (even in wet conditions). It offers high durability and tear resistance and is used especially in areas where precise work is required.

- Nylon, palm and ¾ back of the hand PU-coated
- · good protection, very hard wearing
- high tear and abrasion resistance
- · excellent tactile sensitivity, secure grip

item number WL50069

model Hygostar-338122















model line	Hygostar Ultra Flex
manufacturer	FRANZ MENSCH
manufacturer item number	338122
order unit	1PU
content unit	12 pair
colour manufacturer	white
Colour	white
material gloves	nylon
glove size	XXL
coating	coated palms
powder-free	yes
knobs	no

Other versions

item number	glove size
WL50079	XS
WL50077	S
WL50075	M
WL50073	L
WL50071	XL
WL50069	XXL









